SIT-ON-IT
Horry County

Alfred Williams & Co.

1360 Truxtun Ave., Bldg. 7 Suite 200

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Connecting Elements

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Trina Bowen

Email:  Katrina@connectingelements.com 

Telephone:  (803) 779-3442

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 779-3409

Fax:  (803) 779-3409

Business Systems of SC

7349 Peppermill Pkwy. Suite A

N. Charleston, SC  29418

Contact:  Edward L. Cox III

Email:  elcox3@bellsouth.net
Telephone:  (843) 552-7211

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 547-2112

Fax:  (843) 552-7631
Miller’s of Charleston
2265 Clements Ferry Road
Charleston, SC  29492
Contact: Paul Olsen
Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 922-8487
Fax: (803) 254-4452

McWaters Inc

1104 Shop Road

Columbia, SC  29201

Contact:  Ned Little

Email:  nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone:  (803) 256-8303

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 510-3507

Fax:  (803) 252-5567

Nu-Idea School Supply Co.

230 East Liberty St.

Sumter, SC  29150

Contact:  Cary Coker

Email:  ccoker@nu-idea.com
Telephone:  (803) 773-7389

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787

Forms and Supply

3215-B Benchmark Drive

Ladson, SC  29546

Contact:  Larry Abrams

Email:  larry.abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone:  (803) 794-6759

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 794-6759

Fax:  (800) 419-3436
Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com
Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555

